Lot Numbers

14
16
17
19
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
59

8/27/2008
Olde Fort Mitchell Subdivision
Lot Availability List

For More Information
Call Jeffrey Keeney
859-240-1302

Comments
Flaglot

Corner Cul-de-sac
Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out, Corner, Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out
Lower Level Walk Out
Lower Level Walkout, Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out, Flag Lot Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out, Flag Lot Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out
Lower Level Walk Out Cul-de-sac
Lower Level Walk Out Cul-de-sac
Backs up to Cemetary
Backs up to Cemetary
Backs up to Cemetary
Backs up to Cemetary
Lower Level Walk Out Cemetary

Please note that lot prices are subject to change without notice

Sales Price
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$185,000.00
$189,000.00
$195,500.00
$250,000.00
$225,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$189,500.00
$189,500.00
$189,500.00
$189,500.00
$250,000.00

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 09
Available Summer 09
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available Summer 08
Available
Available Summer 08



