## 8/27/2008

## Olde Fort Mitchell Subdivision Lot Availability List

## For More Information Call Jeffrey Keeney 859-240-1302

Lot Numbers	Comments	Sales Price
14		\$185,000.00 Available
16	Flaglot	\$185,000.00 Available
17		\$185,000.00 Available
19	Corner Cul-de-sac	\$185,000.00 Available
22	Cul-de-sac	\$185,000.00 Available
24	Lower Level Walk Out, Corner, Cul-de-sac	\$185,000.00 Available
25	Lower Level Walk Out	\$185,000.00 Available Summer 08
26	Lower Level Walk Out	\$185,000.00 Available Summer 08
27	Lower Level Walkout, Cul-de-sac	\$185,000.00 Available Summer 08
28	Lower Level Walk Out, Flag Lot Cul-de-sac	\$189,000.00 Available Summer 08
29	Lower Level Walk Out, Flag Lot Cul-de-sac	\$195,500.00 Available Summer 08
30	Lower Level Walk Out Cul-de-sac	\$250,000.00 Available Summer 08
31	Lower Level Walk Out	\$225,000.00 Available Summer 08
32	Lower Level Walk Out Cul-de-sac	\$250,000.00 Available Summer 09
33	Lower Level Walk Out Cul-de-sac	\$250,000.00 Available Summer 09
34	Backs up to Cemetary	\$189,500.00 Available Summer 08
35	Backs up to Cemetary	\$189,500.00 Available Summer 08
36	Backs up to Cemetary	\$189,500.00 Available Summer 08
38	Backs up to Cemetary	\$189,500.00 Available
59	Lower Level Walk Out Cemetary	\$250,000.00 Available Summer 08

Please note that lot prices are subject to change without notice